asberamerica.com
RESTAUR ANT LINE
MODEL BURNERS BTU x BURNER TOTAL BTU
DIMENSIONS (in) SHIPPING
Width Depth Height Lbs. ft³
COUNTERTOP GAS THERMOSTATIC GRIDDLES 3/4” THICK
AETG-24-H 2 30.000 60.000 24 32-3/8 13-1/4 198 7.1
AETG-36-H 3 30.000 90.000 36 32-3/8 13-1/4 269 10.6
AETG-48-H 4 30.000 120.000 48 32-3/8 13-1/4 353 14.1
COUNTERTOP GAS THERMOSTATIC GRIDDLES 1” THICK
AETG-60-H 5 30.000 150.000 60 32-3/8 13-1/4 441 17.7
AETG-72-H 6 30.000 180.000 72 32-3/8 13-1/4 661 21.2
AETG-60-H
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. | SPECIFICATIONS VALID ONLY FOR CONTINENTAL USA & CANADA.
UL 471 & NSF-7
STA N D A RDS